Huanghua
Faithful Instrument Co.,Ltd
HSl100-2A/HSl100-4A Thermo Shaker Incubator for plates
HPl100-2A/HPl100-4A Incubator for plates
－
MB100-2NMB100-4A, MK100-2NMK100-4A are designed for 1-4 standard 96 well plates in the thermostat mode.
MK100-2A, MK100-4A have only incubation functions. MB100-2A, MB100-4A have incubation and shaking functions. A
distinctive feature for the MB100-2A, MB100-4A and MK100-2A, MK100-4A is two-side heating of microtest plates that

Dimensions (mm) 280 x 270 x 150 mm 280 x270 x 150 mm 320 x 350 x 185 mm 320x 350 x 185 mm
Weight 4kg 6 5kg 8kg 9kg
Ordering information
No Code Description
01 AS-01140-00 MK100-2A, AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 150W
02 AS-03030-00 MB100-2A, AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 150W
03 AS-01060-00 MK100-4A, AC120/220V, 50/60Hz, 200W
04 AS-03020-00 MB100-4A, AC120/220V, 50/60Hz, 300W